24000525201

(Address) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies		(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		(Address)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		(//00/033)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
(Document Number) Certified Copies		U WAIT	MAIL
(Document Number) Certified Copies			
(Document Number) Certified Copies			
(Document Number)		(Business Entity Name)	<u></u>
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		(2-0	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
		(Document Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;	

· . ·



لماند. د س	
ר	-1
) 	ہے. جب
>	· -1
:	[`.
. <u> </u>	

2024 DEC 19	
 05 :01 H7	C

Office Use Only

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date:

A Contraction of the second second

12/19/2024

Gir DW

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	120	5 Marina	village Unit 301 LLC	-	·
Document #:					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Order #:	1604	48531			
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:					:
Plain Copy:					
Certificate of Good Standing:					
Certified Copy of					
Apostille/Notarial			Country of Destination:		
Certification:			Number of Certs:		······

Filing: 🖌	Certified:	Email Address for Annual R eport Notifications:
	Plain: 🗸	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 125.00
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	$\left(\left(Thank you \right) \right)$

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
	1205 Marir	na Village Unit 301 LLC				
SUBJEC	Г:	Name of Li	mited Liabil	ity Company		
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.		
Please ret	urn all correspo	indence concerning this m	atter to the f	ollowing:		ار - با د (
	Kimberly Be	ard				- , _ }
			Name of	Person		-: ;
	Venable LLF	>				-
			Firm/Co	mpany		
	750 East Pra	tt Street				
			Addr	ess		_
	Baltimore, M	faryland 21202				
	klbeard@vena		City/State an	d Zip Code		_
	E	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future a	innual report notificatio	on)	-
For further	information con	reerning this matter, pleas	se call:			
	Kim Beard		110	244-7668		
	Name			Daytime Telephone		
Enclosed	is a check for th	ae following amount:				
□\$125.0 9	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	ι. L
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Bo	g Address ling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Div The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 32303	ssee t, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

1205 Marina Village Unit 301 LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Princi	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	·- 7
9627 Philadelphia			Philadelphia Road, Suite 100)
Baltimore, Maryla	<u>nd 21237</u>	Baltin	nore, Maryland 21237	,
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Comparent another business entity with an	ny cannot serve as its ow	n Registered Agent, Y		ual or
The name and the Florida stree	et address of the registere	d agent are:		-1
	C T Corporation Sy	stem		
		Name		
	1200 South Pine Isl	and Road		
		ss (P.O. Box NOT acc	(eptable)	
	Florida street addre	aa (1 103 1901) <u>- O A</u> uut	1 ,	
	Florida street addre	Florida	33324	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Donna Peterson-Riggs. Asst. Secretary

(CONTINUED)

· · .

ļ

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	Christopher P. D'Anna and Charles G. Walker, co- Trustees of the 2002 Theodore V. D'Anna Descendant's Spinoff Trust 9627 Philadelphia Road, Suite 100, Baltimore, MD 21237
MGR	<u>Theodore V. D'Anna - 9627 Philadelphia Rd, Ste 100, Baltimore, MD 21237</u> <u>Katherine M. D'Anna - 9627 Philadelphia Rd, Ste 100, Baltimore, MD 21237</u> <u>Christopher P. D'Anna - 9627 Philadelphia Rd, Ste 100, Baltimore, MD 21237</u>

1

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED S	DIGNATURE:
	(Whistory 1. D. X Clinger
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes
	I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Christopher P. D'Anna

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)